Braids Hill Race 5k , Edinburgh - & Sat 8th March 2025

Name Club Time F Pos.
1 Tom Manton Leeds Uni 16:22
2 Harry McGill Glasgow Uni 16:27
3 Josh Morgan Manchester Uni 16:36
4 George Hopkins Manchester Uni 16:57
5 Jack Casey Leeds Uni 17:04
6 Zak Old Leeds Uni 17:10
7 Douglas Scally Manchester Uni 17:12
8 Seamus Flannery Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds 17:17
9 Zico Field Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds  MU20 17:21
10 Hayden Raftery Glasgow Uni M 17:31
11 Simon Dalton Celis Glasgow Uni M 17:36
12 Tom Ireland Aberdeen Uni M 17:43
13 James Clarke Heriot-Watt Uni M 17:45
14 Sam Hansen Gateshead Harriers & AC M 17:51
15 Thurstan Moncrieff Newcastle Uni M 18:02
16 Will Aikens Aberdeen Uni M 18:12
17 Alex Johnson Manchester Uni M 18:13
18 Harry Bennison Newcastle Uni M 18:18
19 Tom McKeveney Manchester Uni M 18:18
20 Luke McDowell Glasgow Uni MU20 18:20
21 Finlay Raynor Glasgow Uni M 18:21
22 Joseph Collini Newcastle Uni MU20 18:24
23 Rex Ezard Durham Uni M 18:27
24 Alex Walker Hunters Bog Trotters M 18:27
25 Euan Patton Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds M 18:35
26 Dominic Uri Aberdeen Uni M 18:37
27 Marianne Doherty Newcastle Uni F 18:47 1 1stF
28 Tommy Arthur Lagan Valley AC 18:47
29 Stephen Lunn Lagan Valley AC M 18:47
30 Daniel Groves Manchester Uni MU20 18:48
31 Matthew Woolf Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds M 18:54
32 Samia Anna Jones Liverpool Uni F 18:55 2 2nd F
33 Seumas Thomson Granite City Harriers M 18:57
34 Katie Francis Newcastle Uni FU20 18:58 3 3rd F/1st FU20
35 Hugh Lonergan Glasgow Uni MU20 19:00
36 Danny Munro Strathclyde Uni M 19:05
37 Imogen Dee Newcastle Uni F 19:12 4
38 Flynn Hill Northumbria Uni MU20 19:12
39 Aathavan Nithianantharajah Manchester Uni M 19:15
40 Luke Fleming Fife Athletic Club MU20 19:15
41 Tev Partridge Manchester Uni M 19:17
42 Finn Boylan Glasgow Uni M 19:20
43 Thomas Corlett Newcastle Uni M 19:25
44 Leo Moechel Leeds Uni FU20 19:26 5
45 Callum Broadbent Manchester Uni M 19:26
46 Heidi Ross Carnethy HRC F 19:32 6
47 Maya Millar Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds  FU20 19:34 7
48 Georgia Ledingham Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds  F 19:39 8
49 Charlie Wright Durham Uni MU20 19:44
50 Daniel O'Riordan Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds M 19:50
51 Eilidh Dickerson Leeds Uni F 19:50 9
52 Dan De Luca Glasgow Uni M 19:54
53 Rhydian Watson Manchester Uni M 20:01
54 Hedda Kjeldsen Manchester Uni F 20:05 10
55 Alex Lamboll Newcastle Uni M 20:10
56 Nicholas Schade Glasgow Uni MU20 20:12
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Finlay McEachan
James Jones
Eve Young

Millie Thorpe
Caitlin Hall
Barney Sharifi
James Taylor
Caitlyn Johnston
Ella Nicholson
Isla Calvert
Bertie Brooking
Adam Nichol
Dearbhla Delaney
Esme Dougall

Thomasina Rowntree

Jessica Blaney
Tess Graham
Sophia Stead
Tom Lockwood
Jess Ensoll

Olly Webb

Fiona Eades
Ellie Bales

Dan Witler
Rachel Newport
Kiara Meiklejohn
Jeff Farquar
Ross Johnson
Niamh Gallagher
Chloe Gilfillan
Iris Macmillan
Dan Gliebitz
Saskia Chaplin
Anna Potter
Orla Vennard

?

Eoin Hankison
Amy John

Andy Winnets
Heidi Robertshaw
Harriet Jones
Ella Heap

Jess Liston-Smith
Jack Turner
Ethan Rawlings
Glady Gartland
Helena Keane

Kin Yat Kenneth Chung

Andrew Morgan
Sadie Croasdale
Kate Gray

Andy Kitchin
Dylan Barbone
Thomas Grafton

Martynas Miliauskas

James Malpass
Rachel Giffen
Rosa Allen
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Durham City Harriers
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Leeds Uni
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Leeds Uni
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Manchester Uni
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Carnethy HRC

Newcastle Uni

Leeds Uni
Glasgow Uni

Leeds Uni

Liverpool Uni
Aberdeen Uni
Carnethy HRC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Newcastle Uni
Aberdeen Uni
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Liverpool Uni
Northumbria Uni

Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Manchester Uni

Hull Uni

Newcastle Uni

Glasgow Uni

Liverpool Uni

Leeds Uni

Manchester Uni

Manchester Uni

Granite City Harriers

Glasgow Uni

Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
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Zena Hartley
Finn Hobson
Max MacDonald
Cecilia Reid
Caitlin Bowden
Finlay Mackinnon
Elizabeth Gelder
Benjamin Paulley
Michael Diver
Sam Girivell
Roisin McGrath
Anna Taylor
Elina Hine

Amy Crawford
Maria O'Neill
Aimee Campbell
Zachary Scott-Paul
Charity Weeks
Olivia Crutchley
Sophie Howie
Antonia Veary
Harriet Taylor
Jessie Tappin
Paige Barker
Emily Naray
Gabby Stewart-Power
Charlotte Smith
Molly Cockerill
Tara-Tallulah Garioch
Lenny Saville
Freya Clarkson
Caiden Garioch
Becca Parkes
Ben Mehaffy
Jennifer Main
Roisin Keohane
Millie Martin
Katie Stead
Nicole de Jong
Lydia Throssell
Molly Pearson
Kore Bennett
Millicent Figueira
Eve Rowley
Dauphine Rolin
Abigail Strath
Rosie Swatman
Susi Jahnich
Ailsa Hewick
Heather Longbottom
Tabby Carr

Pau Perez

Katie Fraser

Aliki Kavoussanaki
Esther Watson
Beth Sims

Kate Kitchin

Amy Wiggans
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Northumbria Uni
Newcastle Uni
Glasgow Uni
Leeds Uni
Newcastle Uni
Aberdeen Uni
Leeds Uni

Clydesdale Harriers
Glasgow Uni
Newcastle Uni
Liverpool Uni
Leeds Uni
Glasgow Uni
Glasgow Uni
Newcastle Uni
Durham Uni
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Manchester Uni
Newcastle Uni
Newcastle Uni
Leeds Uni
Newcastle Uni
Manchester Uni
Carnethy HRC
Aberdeen Uni
Manchester Uni
Leeds Uni
Glasgow Uni
Newcastle Uni
Newcastle Uni
Glasgow Uni
Leeds Uni
Manchester Uni
Glasgow Uni
Newcastle Uni
Liverpool Uni
Liverpool Uni
Hunters Bog Trotters
Manchester Uni
Leeds Uni

Leeds Uni
Newcastle Uni
Leeds Uni
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Leeds Uni
Newcastle Uni
Aberdeen Uni
Newcastle Uni
Newcastle Uni
Leeds Uni

Robert Gordon Uni
Glasgow Uni
Glasgow Uni
Manchester Uni
Lasswade AC
Newcastle Uni
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Isobel Geere
Maisie Priestley
Maia Barrett
Chloe Morgan
Molly Cockerill
Jake Bradford
Stewart Strath
Lucie Kealey
Melody Zhi
Louise McGrath
Aisling Creed
Aaryan Laher
Lucy Brown

Thomas Campbell

Alaa Wardeh
Alasdair Blain
Alex Hartemink
Sophie Sykes
Aitana Saez

Angela Covarrubias Franco

Sheila Strain
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Newcastle Uni
Glasgow Uni
Leeds Uni
Leeds Uni
Leeds Uni

Lothian RC
Manchester Uni
Glasgow Uni
Glasgow Uni

Newcastle Uni
Glasgow Uni
Granite City Harriers
Glasgow Uni

Newcastle Uni
Newcastle Uni
Leeds Uni

Leeds Uni

Hunters Bog Trotters

FU20
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25:43
25:43
25:48
25:48
25:51
26:03
26:17
26:38
26:42
26:42
26:48
26:59
27:34
28:18
28:18
29:32
30:00
30:02
31:10
31:10
36:35

92
93
94
95
96

1st MV40
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105 1st FV70



Braids XC 10k , Edinburgh - ¢ Sat 8th March 2025

Pos. Name

Ritchie Gardiner
Jonathon Downey
Liam Edwards
David Bunn

Neil Sillence
Miles Brierley
Samuel Leitch
John Hadden
Fearghas Thomson
William Parker
Joseph Perkins
Jack Mackinnon
Alastair Rushforth
Jamie Styles
Cameron Fordyce
Rhys Hardman
Mark Eavis
Patrick Davis
Lewis Tharme
Matthew Sweeney
Samuel La rondie
Joe Wilde

Daniel John
Andrew Morgan
Sammy Bream
Keir McCulloch
Charlie Treharne
Adam Barrie
Louis Bell
Christopher Archer
Lennie McStay
Joseph O'Keefe
Guy Green
Oakley McMahon
Daniel Lynch

Niall Orton

Oliver Teenan

Jim Sherlock
Huw Jones
Helena White
Sam Layet
Christopher Hagg
Ben MacDermid
Henry McGrady
Sandy Hetherington
Sonny Breeze
Oscar Shepherd
Griff Roberts
Robert Casson
Gavin Smith
Abigail Campbell
Mimi Blake

Alfie Jones

Elvis Birrell

Wade Cormack
Will Chandler

O~NO Ok OWODN -

Qoo b DADBEDAADMDEBAEDBRAEDMNOWOWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNDN=_ =222 A a3
AP ON_AOOO0OONOOAOPRLRWON_LO0ODO0OONOODAPRPWON_LAOODOONOOCOOPRWON OO ONOOGP,WON~~OC©

N
»

www.cheshireaa.com

Club

Leeds Uni

Kilmarnock Harrier & AC
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Carnethy HRC
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Durham Uni

Heriot-Watt Uni

Durham Uni

Granite City Harriers
Trafford AC
Corstorphine AAC
Aberdeen Uni

Durham Uni

Newcastle Uni

Glasgow Uni

Leeds Uni

Leeds Uni

Newcastle Uni

Glasgow Uni
Strathclyde Uni

Durham Uni

Leeds Uni

Manchester Uni
Newcastle Uni

Durham Uni
Manchester Uni
Aberdeen Uni

Leeds Uni

Durham Uni

Liverpool Uni
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Newcastle Uni
Manchester Uni
Manchester Alehouse
Newcastle Uni

Thames Valley Harriers
Leeds Uni

Hunters Bog Trotters
Liverpool Uni

Leeds Uni
Leeds Uni
Newcastle Uni

Newcastle Uni
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Glasgow Uni

Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds
Hunters Bog Trotters
Manchester Uni
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Time F Pos.
32:06
32:53
33:03
33:13
33:57
34.08
34:20
34:37
34:40
34:45
35:04
35:09
35:15
35:17
35:18
35:54
36:11
36:38
36:58
37:04
37:08
37:22
37:29
37:57
38:14
38:25
38:29
38:33
38:37
38:40
38:41
38:44
38:46
38:47
38:59
39:12
39:15
39:17
39:19
39:27
39:27
39:33
39:36
39:54
40:00
40:03
40:07
40:08
40:19
40:30
40:32
40:50
40:58
41:06
41:10
41:20

Cat. Pos.

1st M

2nd M/1st MU20
3rd M

1st MV40
1 1stF

2 2nd F
3 3rdF
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Braids XC 10k , Edinburgh - ¢ Sat 8th March 2025

Name

Freya Potts

Colin Partridge
Carla Barennes
Joe Hopkinson
Jack Bathgate
Alex Biddulph
Rohan Binji

Hari Rhoades
Sebastian Graham
Alex Harvey

Finlay Hayes
Maximilian Haubensak
Joe Eastment
Mark Strickland
Isaac East

Sindre Bach Soeraas
Ailsa Bruce
Maggie Hudson
Gregory Woodward
Jelmer Samplonius
James Clare

Lucy Henson

John Hinton
Romany Tune
Oliver McKenna
Nicholas Mitchiner
Kirsty Gibson
Harry Holloway
Will Hart

Max Waring
Joseph Watson
Christine Mulholland
Katie McDonald
Kyle Ross

Paul Dudchenko
Darcia Scott

Erin Murray

Tom Williams
Suzie Robinson
Sophie Pennett
Freddie Cox-Hartigan
Eleanor Shield
James Garrity
Owen Perkins
Oliver McWalters
Katie Hay

Louis Mitchell
Peter Jennings
Rachel Bachelor
Rosa Groucutt
Emma Theobald
Joanna Davies
Darren Dick

Luisa Blake

Liam Cavin

Daniel Forster

www.cheshireaa.com

Club

Liverpool Uni
Lothian RC
Glasgow Uni
Newcastle Uni
Napier Uni RC
Newcastle Uni
Liverpool Uni
Newcastle Uni
Newcastle Uni
Liverpool Uni
Liverpool Uni

Liverpool Uni
Warrington RC
Manchester Uni

Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds

Liverpool Uni
Glasgow Uni
Hunters Bog Trotters
Liverpool Uni
Manchester Uni

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Newcastle Uni
Newcastle Uni
Manchester Uni
Liverpool Uni

Leeds Uni

Liverpool Uni
Manchester Uni
Hunters Bog Trotters
Linlithgow AC
Aberdeen Uni

Linlithgow AC
Newcastle Uni
Glasgow Uni

West Edinburgh RC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Northumbria Uni
Durham Uni

Leeds Uni

Leeds Uni

Liverpool Uni

Leeds Uni
Manchester Uni
Liverpool Uni
Liverpool Uni
Liverpool Uni
Liverpool Uni
Newcastle Uni
Hunters Bog Trotters
Linlithgow AC
Newcastle Uni
Linlithgow AC
Hunters Bog Trotters
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FU20
M40
FU20
MU20
MU20
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FU20
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FU20
MU20
FU20

MU20
MU20

MU20
MU20
FU20
FU20
FU20

M50
FU20
M40

Time F Pos.
41:32
41:38
41:46
42:02
42:08
42:11
42:13
42:17
42:27
42:27
42:30
42:30
42:31
42:34
42:39
42:55
42:56
42:59
43:11
43:13
43:22
43:35
43:37
43:40
43:40
43:43
43:55
43:58
44:01
44:08
44:14
44:16
44:25
44:30
44:37
44:46
44:50
44:57
45:00
45:17
45:19
45:19
45:24
45:28
45:32
45:42
45:59
46:11
46:12
46:15
46:17
46:19
46:41
46:48
46:57
46:59
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Cat. Pos.
1st FU20

1st FV50

1st MV50



Braids XC 10k , Edinburgh - ¢ Sat 8th March 2025

Pos. Name

113 Harry Mulholland
114 Lauren Ford

115 Reuben Macintyre
116 Sarah Little

117 Orla Newbery
118 Alice East

119 Adam Polnay
120 Arabella Jaques
121 Rebecca Fogarty
122 Evie Weston

123 Nicholas Cross
124 Sophie Meyer
125 Grace Coppard
126 Fillip Novotag
127 Lucy Bowman
128 Kieran Turner
129 Eric Stevenson
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Club

Lothian RC
Newcastle Uni
Glasgow Uni
Linlithgow AC
Liverpool Uni

Leeds Uni
Liverpool Uni
Carnethy HRC
Liverpool Uni
Liverpool Uni

Newcastle Uni
West Edinburgh RC
Edinburgh AC

Category
M60

Time F Pos.
47:13
48:00
48:30
48:45
50:35
51:15
51:30
51:50
51:55
52:09
53:01
54:07
54:09
55:28
55:31
57:36

:05:14
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26
27
28

29
30
31

32
33

34

Cat. Pos.
1st MV60

1st FV40

1st MV70



